
FM110338S/137-51 Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Boiler Rm. Equipment Replacement Carrillo Dining Commons, Bldg 562 and Santa Cruz Residence Hall, Bldg 548 

Est. Const. Cost: $893,200.00
Bid Opening Date:4/13/11 @ 2:30PM

P M:C. Yjader 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ACCO 6865 San Fernando Road Glendale CA 91201 818/730-5672 818/548-4402 Steve Jensen sjensen@accoes.com GEN

Boneso Brothers 2758 Concrete Ct. Paso Robles CA 93446 805/227-4450 805/227-4502 Rob Boneso rbonesobrothers.com GEN

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 Charlie Carrol cc@smith-electric.com GEN

James C. Cushman, Inc. 5354 Overpass Road Goleta CA 93111 805/964-8661 805/967-6057 Aidan Basinger Aidan@cushmancontracting.com GEN

Environmental Heating & Air Conditioning 821 N. Maulhardt Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 Scott Parkin scottp@ehacinc.com GEN

L.A. Air 1714 Lindbergh Ct La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net GEN

MEC Inc. Vandenberg AFB Vandenberg  CA 93437 805/734-3590 805/734-5849 Victor Correa/Ron Berend
mecvictor@gmail.com    
rberend@gmail.com SUB

MM Mechanical 1027 Cindy Lane Caprinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 Steven Vior steven@mmmechanical.net GEN

Newton Construction P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805/844-5585 805/544-5584 Darin Gooles eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

Santa Barbara Lighting Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CA 805/965-5025 Pat patrick@sblighting.com SUB

Specialty Crane 1 South Fairview Goleta CA 93117 805/967-4567 805/683-2844 Jorgen Stuflock jorgen@specialtycrane.net SUB

University Mechanical 1000 N. Kraemer Place Anaheim CA 92806 714/632-2600 714/632-7575 Jim Jeffrey jjeffrey@umec.com GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


